10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 p.m.

1:00 P.M.

COURT CALENDAR

U.S. MAGISTRATE JUDGE GORDON P. GALLAGHER

COURTROOM 323, GRAND JUNCTION, COLORADO
WEEK OF FEBRUARY 15 THROUGH FEBRUARY 19, 2016

* U.S. Attorney-PETER HAUTZINGER

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2016
HOLIDAY

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2016

PETTY OFFENSE

Viol#L0156450 Richards, Jacob
15-mj-00002-GPG Corey Mayberry
Viol #4271775 Smith, Brandon
15-mj-00023-GPG Obanion, Dan
15-mj-00038-GPG Moore, Thomas

15-CR-00415-MSK-GPG  Portillo-Enrique Arevalo

Viol #F4543691 George, Dylan

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2016

15-mj-00031-GPG Teal, Jasen

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2016

NO SETTINGS

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2016

NO SETTINGS

Arraignment
Review Fine
Review Fine

M/Withdraw Hearing
Fed Public Defender

Sentencing
Lake

Chang of Plea
Lake

Initial Appearance

Disposition
Schweissing






