COURT CALENDAR U.S. MAGISTRATE JUDGE GORDON P. GALLAGHER COURTROOM 323, GRAND JUNCTION, COLORADO WEEK OF FEBRUARY 15 THROUGH FEBRUARY 19, 2016

* U.S. Attorney-PETER HAUTZINGER

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2016 HOLIDAY

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2016

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>	PETTY OFFENSE				
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>	Viol#L0156450	Richards, Jacob	Arraignment		
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>	15-mj-00002-GPG	Corey Mayberry	Review Fine		
	Viol #4271775	Smith, Brandon	Review Fine		
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>	15-mj-00023-GPG	Obanion, Dan	M/Withdraw Hearing Fed Public Defender		
2:00 P.M.	15-mj-00038-GPG	Moore, Thomas	Sentencing Lake		
2:30 P.M.	15-CR-00415-MSK-GPG	Portillo-Enrique Arevalo	Chang of Plea Lake		
<u>3:00 p.m.</u>	Viol #F4543691	George, Dylan	Initial Appearance		
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2016					
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>	15-mj-00031-GPG	Teal, Jasen	Disposition Schweissing		

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2016

NO SETTINGS

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2016

NO SETTINGS